
SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL China

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 14TH EAST ASIAN HANDBALL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP(F)

IHF Official System

WOMEN 19-04-2017

UP TO MATCH 10

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 JUNG Yura KOR 8-17 6-7 1-3 4-5 2-3 0-0 7-9 28-44  63.6 8 35

2 KIM Jinyi KOR 10-23 5-6 0-0 3-4 2-2 0-1 0-0 20-36  55.6 4 311

3 LIU Xiaomei CHNAH 9-28 3-4 0-0 0-0 6-7 2-2 0-1 20-42  47.6 13 314

4 LAN Xiaoling CHNJS 6-20 5-6 0-2 2-2 5-7 0-1 0-0 18-38  47.4 5 369

5 GIM Ayeong KOR 4-11 0-2 0-1 2-2 4-4 0-0 6-7 16-27  59.3 5 323

6 JIN Mengqing CHNJS 2-16 0-3 3-4 2-3 1-1 1-1 5-5 14-33  42.4 2 333

7 KAWATA Tomomi JPN 0-0 2-2 7-12 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 13-20  65.0 1 314

8 BAN Chenchen CHNAH 2-9 8-9 1-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-1 13-23  56.5 3 35

9 KIM Hyewon KOR 0-0 9-11 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-14  85.7 1 319

10 DU Jijuan CHNAH 1-3 1-2 3-7 2-2 1-1 0-0 4-6 12-21  57.1 2 341

11 SASAKI Haruno JPN 5-19 2-3 0-0 3-3 1-1 0-0 1-1 12-27  44.4 2 323

12 OHYAMA Mana JPN 2-4 4-4 1-1 3-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 11-13  84.6 1 37

13 QIAO Ru CHNJS 0-0 7-9 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-0 0-0 10-12  83.3 0 38

14 KIM Geumsun KOR 1-1 1-1 6-6 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-9 100.0 1 320

15 BAE Minhee KOR 0-0 2-4 5-7 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-13  69.2 0 318

16 ZHANG Haixia CHNJS 0-0 2-4 6-9 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 9-16  56.3 1 33

17 INABA Masayo JPN 0-0 1-1 8-16 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-18  50.0 0 33

18 YASOJIMA Tomomi JPN 0-0 3-3 3-8 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-13  61.5 0 317

19 SUNAMI Yui JPN 5-11 1-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 8-15  53.3 4 34

20 ZHOU Ting CHNAH 3-17 0-2 1-1 3-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 8-25  32.0 3 317

21 NAGATA Mika JPN 0-0 4-5 0-0 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-8  87.5 0 38

22 SUN Laimiao CHNAH 0-1 7-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-10  70.0 4 310

23 SHEN Ping CHNAH 2-6 4-6 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-2 0-0 7-15  46.7 1 36

24 YOKOSHIMA Aya JPN 5-13 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 7-19  36.8 3 313

25 XIU Lijie CHNJS 3-15 0-0 1-4 0-0 0-1 0-1 3-3 7-24  29.2 5 317

26 GOTO Chitose JPN 1-2 3-4 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 6-8  75.0 0 310

27 WANG Chanchan CHNAH 0-0 1-2 2-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-7  71.4 1 315

28 ZHAO Jiaqin CHNJS 1-5 0-0 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 3-5 5-12  41.7 2 34

29 AKIYAMA Natsumi JPN 0-0 1-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-4 100.0 1 320

30 WANG Shuhui CHNJS 2-10 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-1 0-0 4-13  30.8 2 323

31 WEI Qiuxiang CHNJS 0-1 2-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4  75.0 2 318

32 YU Yuanyuan CHNJS 0-0 0-0 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4  75.0 0 311

33 LEE Miteum KOR 0-0 2-2 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-7  42.9 0 322

34 TAO Danyang CHNAH 0-0 0-1 1-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-7  42.9 0 313

35 SHIOTA Sayo JPN 2-5 0-2 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-9  33.3 1 35

36 YOUN Areum KOR 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 100.0 0 317

37 HAN Seungmi KOR 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3  66.7 0 39

38 MATSUMOTO Hikaru JPN 0-0 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3  66.7 0 321

39 ZHAO Jiangchuan CHNAH 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-5  40.0 0 37

40 LI Weiwei CHNJS 0-2 0-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-6  33.3 0 319
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL China

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 14TH EAST ASIAN HANDBALL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP(F)

IHF Official System

WOMEN 19-04-2017

UP TO MATCH 10

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 LIU Xiaomei CHNAH 9-28 3-4 0-0 0-0 6-7 2-2 0-1 20-42  47.6 13 314

2 JUNG Yura KOR 8-17 6-7 1-3 4-5 2-3 0-0 7-9 28-44  63.6 8 35

3 LAN Xiaoling CHNJS 6-20 5-6 0-2 2-2 5-7 0-1 0-0 18-38  47.4 5 369

4 GIM Ayeong KOR 4-11 0-2 0-1 2-2 4-4 0-0 6-7 16-27  59.3 5 323

5 XIU Lijie CHNJS 3-15 0-0 1-4 0-0 0-1 0-1 3-3 7-24  29.2 5 317

6 KIM Jinyi KOR 10-23 5-6 0-0 3-4 2-2 0-1 0-0 20-36  55.6 4 311

7 SUNAMI Yui JPN 5-11 1-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 8-15  53.3 4 34

8 SUN Laimiao CHNAH 0-1 7-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-10  70.0 4 310

9 BAN Chenchen CHNAH 2-9 8-9 1-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-1 13-23  56.5 3 35

10 ZHOU Ting CHNAH 3-17 0-2 1-1 3-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 8-25  32.0 3 317

11 YOKOSHIMA Aya JPN 5-13 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 7-19  36.8 3 313

12 JIN Mengqing CHNJS 2-16 0-3 3-4 2-3 1-1 1-1 5-5 14-33  42.4 2 333

13 DU Jijuan CHNAH 1-3 1-2 3-7 2-2 1-1 0-0 4-6 12-21  57.1 2 341

14 SASAKI Haruno JPN 5-19 2-3 0-0 3-3 1-1 0-0 1-1 12-27  44.4 2 323

15 ZHAO Jiaqin CHNJS 1-5 0-0 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 3-5 5-12  41.7 2 34

16 WANG Shuhui CHNJS 2-10 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-1 0-0 4-13  30.8 2 323

17 WEI Qiuxiang CHNJS 0-1 2-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4  75.0 2 318

18 KAWATA Tomomi JPN 0-0 2-2 7-12 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 13-20  65.0 1 314

19 KIM Hyewon KOR 0-0 9-11 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-14  85.7 1 319

20 OHYAMA Mana JPN 2-4 4-4 1-1 3-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 11-13  84.6 1 37

21 KIM Geumsun KOR 1-1 1-1 6-6 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-9 100.0 1 320

22 ZHANG Haixia CHNJS 0-0 2-4 6-9 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 9-16  56.3 1 33

23 SHEN Ping CHNAH 2-6 4-6 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-2 0-0 7-15  46.7 1 36

24 WANG Chanchan CHNAH 0-0 1-2 2-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-7  71.4 1 315

25 AKIYAMA Natsumi JPN 0-0 1-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-4 100.0 1 320

26 SHIOTA Sayo JPN 2-5 0-2 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-9  33.3 1 35

27 TERADA Miyuki JPN 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 31

28 HWANG Eunjin KOR 0-3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-6   0.0 1 310

29 QIAO Ru CHNJS 0-0 7-9 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-0 0-0 10-12  83.3 0 38

30 BAE Minhee KOR 0-0 2-4 5-7 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-13  69.2 0 318

31 INABA Masayo JPN 0-0 1-1 8-16 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-18  50.0 0 33

32 YASOJIMA Tomomi JPN 0-0 3-3 3-8 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-13  61.5 0 317

33 NAGATA Mika JPN 0-0 4-5 0-0 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-8  87.5 0 38

34 GOTO Chitose JPN 1-2 3-4 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 6-8  75.0 0 310

35 YU Yuanyuan CHNJS 0-0 0-0 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4  75.0 0 311

36 LEE Miteum KOR 0-0 2-2 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-7  42.9 0 322

37 TAO Danyang CHNAH 0-0 0-1 1-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-7  42.9 0 313

38 YOUN Areum KOR 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 100.0 0 317

39 MATSUMOTO Hikaru JPN 0-0 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3  66.7 0 321

40 HAN Seungmi KOR 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3  66.7 0 39
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL China

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 14TH EAST ASIAN HANDBALL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP(F)

IHF Official System

WOMEN 19-04-2017

UP TO MATCH 10

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED
FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYED

1 8 NAGATA Mika JPN 0 2 0 0 2 8 3

2 20 KIM Geumsun KOR 0 2 0 0 2 5 3

3 18 BAE Minhee KOR 1 3 1 0 5 5 3

4 5 SHIOTA Sayo JPN 0 0 0 1 1 5 3

5 5 BAN Chenchen CHNAH 0 1 0 0 1 2 3

6 4 ZHAO Jiaqin CHNJS 1 3 0 0 4 2 3

7 8 QIAO Ru CHNJS 2 2 1 0 5 2 3

8 11 KIM Jinyi KOR 1 0 1 0 2 2 3

9 14 LIU Xiaomei CHNAH 2 2 0 3 7 2 3

10 9 MO Mengmeng CHNJS 1 0 0 0 1 1 3

11 69 LAN Xiaoling CHNJS 0 1 1 0 2 1 3

12 23 SASAKI Haruno JPN 1 1 0 0 2 1 3

13 17 ZHOU Ting CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

14 19 KIM Hyewon KOR 0 1 0 0 1 1 3

15 3 ZHANG Haixia CHNJS 1 2 0 0 3 0 3

16 20 ZHOU Xueting CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

17 11 YU Yuanyuan CHNJS 1 1 0 0 2 0 3

18 12 HUANG Xia CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

19 7 ZHOU Qi CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

20 16 WANG Xiaohua CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

21 17 XIU Lijie CHNJS 0 2 0 0 2 0 3

22 10 WANG Keke CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

23 1 LU Ting CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

24 8 XU Shiyuan CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

25 71 LI Miaoran CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

26 18 WEI Qiuxiang CHNJS 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

27 23 ZHANG Tianjie CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

28 18 ZHENG Dongdong CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

29 16 ZHU Lizhen CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

30 15 WANG Chanchan CHNAH 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

31 13 TAO Danyang CHNAH 0 2 0 1 3 0 3

32 10 SUN Laimiao CHNAH 2 4 0 1 7 0 3

33 7 ZHAO Jiangchuan CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

34 6 SHEN Ping CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

35 41 DU Jijuan CHNAH 1 1 0 0 2 0 3

36 17 YASOJIMA Tomomi JPN 1 0 0 1 2 0 3

37 8 GIM Yeonggyeong KOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

38 15 GIM Namryeong KOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

39 23 GIM Ayeong KOR 0 2 0 0 2 0 3

40 10 HWANG Eunjin KOR 0 1 0 0 1 0 3
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL China

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 14TH EAST ASIAN HANDBALL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP(F)

IHF Official System

WOMEN 19-04-2017

UP TO MATCH 10

BY DEFENSE

 RNK. NO. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED
FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYED

1 3 INABA Masayo JPN 1 6 1 0 8 0 3

2 10 SUN Laimiao CHNAH 2 4 0 1 7 0 3

3 5 JUNG Yura KOR 0 5 1 1 7 0 3

4 14 LIU Xiaomei CHNAH 2 2 0 3 7 2 3

5 8 QIAO Ru CHNJS 2 2 1 0 5 2 3

6 18 BAE Minhee KOR 1 3 1 0 5 5 3

7 4 ZHAO Jiaqin CHNJS 1 3 0 0 4 2 3

8 7 OHYAMA Mana JPN 0 3 0 0 3 0 3

9 3 ZHANG Haixia CHNJS 1 2 0 0 3 0 3

10 13 TAO Danyang CHNAH 0 2 0 1 3 0 3

11 11 YU Yuanyuan CHNJS 1 1 0 0 2 0 3

12 8 NAGATA Mika JPN 0 2 0 0 2 8 3

13 14 KAWATA Tomomi JPN 0 2 0 0 2 0 3

14 17 YASOJIMA Tomomi JPN 1 0 0 1 2 0 3

15 23 SASAKI Haruno JPN 1 1 0 0 2 1 3

16 17 XIU Lijie CHNJS 0 2 0 0 2 0 3

17 20 KIM Geumsun KOR 0 2 0 0 2 5 3

18 4 SUNAMI Yui JPN 0 1 1 0 2 0 3

19 23 GIM Ayeong KOR 0 2 0 0 2 0 3

20 69 LAN Xiaoling CHNJS 0 1 1 0 2 1 3

21 41 DU Jijuan CHNAH 1 1 0 0 2 0 3

22 11 KIM Jinyi KOR 1 0 1 0 2 2 3

23 18 WEI Qiuxiang CHNJS 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

24 19 LI Weiwei CHNJS 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

25 33 JIN Mengqing CHNJS 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

26 15 WANG Chanchan CHNAH 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

27 5 BAN Chenchen CHNAH 0 1 0 0 1 2 3

28 9 MO Mengmeng CHNJS 1 0 0 0 1 1 3

29 5 SHIOTA Sayo JPN 0 0 0 1 1 5 3

30 17 YOUN Areum KOR 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

31 19 KIM Hyewon KOR 0 1 0 0 1 1 3

32 10 HWANG Eunjin KOR 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

33 12 PARK Sori KOR 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

34 16 ZHU Lizhen CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

35 71 LI Miaoran CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

36 23 ZHANG Tianjie CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

37 20 ZHOU Xueting CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

38 8 XU Shiyuan CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

39 17 ZHOU Ting CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

40 1 OH Sara KOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL China

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 14TH EAST ASIAN HANDBALL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP(F)

IHF Official System

WOMEN 19-04-2017

UP TO MATCH 10

BY ERRORS

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVE DRIBBLE
GOAL
AREA

OFFENSIVE
FOUL

OTHERS PLAYEDSTEPS TOTAL

1 69 LAN Xiaoling CHNJS 6 1 2 0 2 0 32 13

2 14 LIU Xiaomei CHNAH 9 2 0 0 0 0 31 12

3 4 SUNAMI Yui JPN 8 2 0 0 0 1 30 11

4 17 ZHOU Ting CHNAH 6 1 1 0 1 0 30 9

5 23 GIM Ayeong KOR 6 0 0 0 0 0 32 8

6 13 YOKOSHIMA Aya JPN 6 2 0 0 0 0 30 8

7 5 JUNG Yura KOR 4 3 0 0 0 0 30 7

8 11 KIM Jinyi KOR 3 3 0 0 0 0 31 7

9 23 WANG Shuhui CHNJS 3 2 1 0 0 0 31 7

10 5 BAN Chenchen CHNAH 3 2 1 0 0 0 30 6

11 4 ZHAO Jiaqin CHNJS 6 0 0 0 0 0 30 6

12 17 XIU Lijie CHNJS 2 2 0 1 1 0 30 6

13 10 GOTO Chitose JPN 3 1 0 1 0 0 30 5

14 7 OHYAMA Mana JPN 3 1 0 0 1 0 30 5

15 41 DU Jijuan CHNAH 3 2 0 0 0 0 30 5

16 13 TAO Danyang CHNAH 1 2 1 1 0 0 30 5

17 10 SUN Laimiao CHNAH 3 1 0 0 0 0 30 4

18 19 KIM Hyewon KOR 1 2 0 0 1 0 30 4

19 11 YU Yuanyuan CHNJS 1 1 0 0 0 1 30 3

20 33 JIN Mengqing CHNJS 1 1 0 1 0 0 30 3

21 6 SHEN Ping CHNAH 1 1 0 0 0 1 30 3

22 18 BAE Minhee KOR 1 1 0 1 0 0 30 3

23 10 HWANG Eunjin KOR 1 0 1 0 0 0 31 3

24 1 TERADA Miyuki JPN 2 0 0 0 0 0 30 2

25 19 LI Weiwei CHNJS 2 0 0 0 0 0 30 2

26 23 SASAKI Haruno JPN 2 0 0 0 0 0 30 2

27 7 ZHAO Jiangchuan CHNAH 2 0 0 0 0 0 30 2

28 3 INABA Masayo JPN 0 1 1 0 0 0 30 2

29 8 NAGATA Mika JPN 0 1 0 0 1 0 30 2

30 18 WEI Qiuxiang CHNJS 1 0 1 0 0 0 30 2

31 17 YASOJIMA Tomomi JPN 1 1 0 0 0 0 30 2

32 17 YOUN Areum KOR 0 0 0 0 1 0 30 1

33 1 LU Ting CHNJS 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 1

34 3 ZHANG Haixia CHNJS 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 1

35 16 ZHU Lizhen CHNAH 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 1

36 14 KAWATA Tomomi JPN 0 0 1 0 0 0 30 1

37 15 WANG Chanchan CHNAH 0 0 0 0 0 1 30 1

38 8 QIAO Ru CHNJS 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 1

39 18 FUKATA Ayaka JPN 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 1

40 6 ISHINO Mikako JPN 1 0 0 0 0 0 30 1
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL China

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 14TH EAST ASIAN HANDBALL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP(F)

IHF Official System

WOMEN 19-04-201713:00

UP TO MATCH  10

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYED

1 5 BAN Chenchen CHNAH 1 3 0 3

2 8 NAGATA Mika JPN 2 2 0 3

3 69 LAN Xiaoling CHNJS 2 2 0 3

4 5 SHIOTA Sayo JPN 1 2 0 3

5 19 KIM Hyewon KOR 1 1 0 3

6 23 GIM Ayeong KOR 1 1 0 3

7 15 WANG Chanchan CHNAH 1 1 0 3

8 18 BAE Minhee KOR 0 1 0 3

9 17 YASOJIMA Tomomi JPN 0 1 0 3

10 5 JUNG Yura KOR 0 1 0 3

11 8 QIAO Ru CHNJS 0 1 0 3

12 41 DU Jijuan CHNAH 0 1 0 3

13 17 ZHOU Ting CHNAH 0 1 0 3

14 10 SUN Laimiao CHNAH 0 1 0 3

15 20 KIM Geumsun KOR 2 0 0 3

16 33 JIN Mengqing CHNJS 1 0 0 3

17 3 INABA Masayo JPN 1 0 0 3

18 6 ISHINO Mikako JPN 1 0 0 3

19 14 KAWATA Tomomi JPN 1 0 0 3

20 17 XIU Lijie CHNJS 1 0 0 3

21 9 HAN Seungmi KOR 0 0 0 3

22 7 ZHOU Qi CHNJS 0 0 0 3

23 4 ZHAO Jiaqin CHNJS 0 0 0 3

24 3 ZHANG Haixia CHNJS 0 0 0 3

25 1 LU Ting CHNJS 0 0 0 3

26 8 XU Shiyuan CHNAH 0 0 0 3

27 71 LI Miaoran CHNAH 0 0 0 3

28 11 KIM Jinyi KOR 0 0 0 3

29 23 ZHANG Tianjie CHNAH 0 0 0 3

30 1 TERADA Miyuki JPN 0 0 0 3

31 18 ZHENG Dongdong CHNAH 0 0 0 3

32 10 WANG Keke CHNJS 0 0 0 3

33 16 ZHU Lizhen CHNAH 0 0 0 3

34 10 HWANG Eunjin KOR 0 0 0 3

35 14 LIU Xiaomei CHNAH 0 0 0 3

36 13 TAO Danyang CHNAH 0 0 0 3

37 15 GIM Namryeong KOR 0 0 0 3

38 7 ZHAO Jiangchuan CHNAH 0 0 0 3

39 6 SHEN Ping CHNAH 0 0 0 3

40 8 GIM Yeonggyeong KOR 0 0 0 3
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